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FALLS CITY SACRED HEART 

 
2021 FOOTBALL 

 
      VARSITY FOOTBALL        
Aug. 27  Fri.  Nebraska City Lourdes   Falls City 7:00   

Sept. 3  Fri  Nebraska Lutheran   Waco  7:00 

Sept. 10  Fri  BDS     BDS  7:00 

Sept. 17  Fri  Mead     Falls City 7:00 

Sept. 24  Fri  Johnson-Brock     Johnson  7:00 

Oct. 1  Fri  HTRS     Falls City 2:30 

Oct. 8  Fri  Omaha Christian-- Homecoming  Falls City  7:00 

Oct. 14  Thur  Diller-Odell    Diller  7:00 

  

 All Varsity Games played at Jug Brown Stadium 
    Playoff Dates: Oct. 21, Oct. 29, Nov. 5, Nov. 12, 

    D2-State Championship: Nov. 22 – 2:45 at Memorial Stadium  

 

JUNIOR VARSITY FOOTBALL    
Aug. 30  Mon  Fremont-Mills    Falls City 6:00 

Sept. 7  Tue  Open       

Sept. 13  Mon  Open      

Sept. 20  Mon  NC Lourdes      NCL  5:00 

Sept. 27  Mon  Southern    Falls City 6:00  

Oct. 4  Mon  Johnson-Brock    Johnson  6:00  

Oct. 11  Mon  Tri County    Tri County 6:00 

 ** JV Games played at Jug Brown Stadium** 

  

JUNIOR HIGH FOOTBALL 
Sept. 16  Thur  NC Lourdes    NCL  5:00 

Sept. 23  Thur  HTRS     Falls City 6:30 

Sept. 27  Mon  Southern    Falls City 4:00  

Oct. 4  Mon  Johnson-Brock    Johnson  4:00 

Oct. 15  Friday  Pawnee City    Pawnee City 4:00 

Oct. 18  Mon  Sidney, IA    Falls City 5:00 

 ** JH Games played at Jug Brown Stadium**  



 

2021 VOLLEYBALL 

 
       HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL 
Aug. 19  Thur  Auburn Jamboree   Auburn  6:30 

Aug. 27  Fri  Nebraska City Lourdes (AB)  Falls City 4:15 
Aug. 31  Tue  Tri County (AB)    Falls City 5:30 
Sept. 4  Sat  Weeping Water Tourney (A)  Weeping Water TBA 

Sept. 7  Tue  Diller-Odell (AB)   Odell  5:30 

Sept. 9  Thur  Sidney (AB) – Parents Night  Falls City 5:30 
Sept. 11    Sat  HTRS Tourney (A)   Humboldt TBA 

Sept. 13, 14,16 Mon-Thur MUDECAS Tournament (A)  Beatrice  TBA 

Sept. 21  Tue  Triangular – Pawnee City & Southern (A)Pawnee City 5:00 

Sept. 23  Thur  Lewiston (AB)    Falls City 6:00 

Sept. 25  Sat  Axtell, KS Tourney (A)   Axtell  TBA 

Sept. 27  Mon  Savannah, MO (AB)    Falls City 5:30 

Sept. 28  Tue  Freeman (AB)    Adams  5:30 

Sept. 30  Thur  Sterling (AB)      Sterling  5:30 

Oct. 5  Tue  Rock Port (AB)    Rock Port 5:30 
Oct. 11,12,16 M,Tu, Sat Pioneer Conference Tourney (A)  FCSH/Lewiston TBA 

Oct. 19  Tue  Triangular- HTRS & JB (A)  Falls City 5:00 

Oct. 25, 26 Mon-Tue D-2 Sub- Districts (A)   TBA  TBA 

Oct. 30  Sat  D-2 Sub-State Final (A)   TBA  TBA 

Nov. 4-6  Thur-Sat  State Volleyball Tournament (A)   Lincoln  TBA 

 

 B/C-TEAM VOLLEYBALL           
Aug. 27  Fri  Nebraska City Lourdes (AB)  Falls City 4:15 
Aug. 31  Tue  Tri County (AB)    Falls City 5:30 
Sept. 7  Tue  Diller-Odell (AB)   Odell  5:30 

Sept. 9  Thur  Sidney (AB) – Parents Night  Falls City 5:30 
Sept. 10  Fri  BDS (C)     Bruning  5:30 
Sept. 18  Sat  Lewiston JV Tourney    Lewiston TBA 

Sept. 23  Thur  Lewiston (AB)    Falls City 6:00 

Sept. 27  Mon  Savannah, MO (AB)    Falls City 5:30 

Sept. 28  Tue  Freeman (AB)    Adams  5:30 

Sept. 30  Thur  Sterling (AB)      Sterling  5:30 

Oct. 2  Sat  Sacred Heart JV Tourney   Falls City TBA 

Oct. 4  Mon  Falls City JV Tourney   Falls City TBA 

Oct. 5  Tue  Rock Port (AB)    Rock Port 5:30 
Oct. 9  Sat  NCL JV Tourney   NC Lourdes TBA 

Oct. 23  Sat  Sterling JV Tourney   Sterling  TBA 

 

 JUNIOR HIGH VOLLEYBALL 

Sept. 16  Thur  NC Lourdes (AB)   NCL  4:00 

Sept. 23  Thur  HTRS (AB)    Falls City 4:00 

Sept. 25  Sat  HTRS Tourney    Humboldt TBA 

Sept. 28  Tues  Lewiston (AB)    Falls City 4:00 

Oct. 4  Mon  Johnson-Brock (AB)   Johnson  4:00 

Oct. 5  Tue  Falls City Middle School Tourney Falls City TBA 

Oct. 9  Sat  Lewiston Tourney   Lewiston TBA 

Oct. 15  Fri  Pawnee City (AB)   Pawnee City 4:00 

Oct. 16  Sat  Auburn Tourney   Auburn  9:00 



2021-2022 BASKETBALL 
Dec. 3  Fri  Sterling (gbGB)    Falls City 5:00  

Dec. 7  Tue  Nebraska City Lourdes (bgG)  Nebraska City 5:00 

Dec. 9  Thur  Sidney (gG)    Sidney  6:00 

Dec. 10  Fri  Friend (GB)    Falls City 6:00 

Dec. 14  Tue  Lewiston (bGB)    Falls City 5:00 

Dec. 17  Fri  HTRS (gbGB)    Falls City 4:00 

Dec. 18  Sat  Bishop LeBlond (gG)   St. Joseph 12:00   

Dec. 18  Sat  Loomis – Heartland Holiday Classic (B) Hastings College TBA  

Dec. 21  Tue  Tri County (gbGB)   Tri County 4:30 

Dec. 28,29  Tue-Wed Freeman Holiday Tournament (GB) Adams  TBA  

Jan. 4  Tue  Elmwood-Murdock (gbGB)  Falls City 4:30 

Jan. 7  Fri  Diller-Odell (gbGB)   Odell  4:30 

Jan. 8  Sat  Steve Vertin Classic vs Bishop LeBlond (B)LeBlond 4:00 

Jan. 10-15 Mon-Sat  MUDECAS Tournament   Beatrice  TBA 

Jan. 18  Tue  Auburn  (gbGB)    Auburn  4:30 

Jan. 21  Fri  Pawnee City (gbGB)     Falls City 4:00 

Jan. 25  Tue  Southern (gbGB)   Wymore  4:30 

Jan. 27  Thur  Johnson-Brock (gbGB)    Falls City 4:00 

Jan. 31-Feb.5 Mon-Sat  Pioneer Conference Tournament (GB) HTRS/DO/FCSH TBA 

Feb. 8  Tue  East-Atchison (gbGB)    Tarkio  4:30 

Feb. 10  Thur  Weeping Water (gG)   Falls City 5:00 

Feb. 11  Fri  Sidney (bB)    Falls City 6:00 

Feb. 14,15,17 Mon-Thur Girls D-2 Sub-Districts (G)  TBA  TBA 

Feb. 18  Fri  Nebraska City Lourdes (bB)  Nebraska City 5:00 

Feb. 21,22,24 Mon-Thur Boys D-2 Sub-Districts (B)  TBA  TBA 

Feb. 25  Fri  Girls D-2 Sub-State Final (G)  TBA  TBA 

Feb. 26-Mar. 1  Sat-Tue  Boys D-2 Sub-State Final  (B)  TBA  TBA 

Mar. 7-12 Mon-Sat  Girls State Tournament (G)  Lincoln  TBA 

Mar. 7-12 Mon-Sat  Boys State Tournament (B)  Lincoln  TBA 

 

GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY BASKETBALL 
Dec. 3  Fri  Sterling (gbGB)    Falls City 5:00  

Dec. 7  Tue  Nebraska City Lourdes (bgG)  Nebraska City 5:00 

Dec. 9  Thur  Sidney (gG)    Sidney  6:00 

Dec. 11  Sat  HTRS JV Tourney    Humboldt TBA 

Dec. 17  Fri  HTRS (gbGB)    Falls City 4:00 

Dec. 18  Sat  Bishop LeBlond (gG)   St. Joseph 12:00  

Dec. 21  Tue  Tri County (gbGB)   Tri County 4:30 

Jan. 4  Tue  Elmwood-Murdock (gbGB)  Falls City 4:30 

Jan. 7  Fri  Diller-Odell (gbGB)   Odell  4:30 

Jan. 18  Tue  Auburn  (gbGB)    Auburn  4:30 

Jan. 21  Fri  Pawnee City (gbGB)     Falls City 4:00 

Jan. 22  Sat  FCSH JV Tourney   Falls City TBA 

Jan. 25  Tue  Southern (gbGB)   Wymore  4:30 

Jan. 27  Thur  Johnson-Brock (gbGB)    Falls City 4:00 

Feb. 8  Tue  East-Atchison (gbGB)    Tarkio  4:30 

Feb. 10  Thur  Weeping Water (gG)   Falls City 5:00 

  

BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY BASKETBALL 

Dec. 3  Fri  Sterling (gbGB)    Falls City 5:00  

Dec. 7  Tue  Nebraska City Lourdes (bgG)  Nebraska City 5:00 

Dec. 11  Sat  HTRS JV Tourney   Humboldt TBA 

Dec. 14  Tue  Lewiston (bGB)    Falls City 5:00 

Dec. 17  Fri  HTRS (gbGB)    Falls City 4:00 

Dec. 21  Tue  Tri County (gbGB)   Tri County 4:30 

Jan. 4  Tue  Elmwood-Murdock (gbGB)  Falls City 4:30 

Jan. 7  Fri  Diller-Odell (gbGB)   Odell  4:30 

Jan. 18  Tue  Auburn  (gbGB)    Auburn  4:30 

Jan. 21  Fri  Pawnee City (gbGB)     Falls City 4:00 

Jan. 22  Sat  FCSH JV Tourney   Falls City TBA 

Jan. 25  Tue  Southern (gbGB)   Wymore  4:30 

Jan. 27  Thur  Johnson-Brock (gbGB)    Falls City 4:00 

Feb. 8  Tue  East-Atchison (gbGB)    Tarkio  4:30 



Feb. 11  Fri  Sidney (bB)    Falls City 6:00 

Feb. 18  Fri  Nebraska City Lourdes (bB)  Nebraska City 5:00 

 

BOYS C-TEAM BASKETBALL  
Feb. 7  Mon  Sterling     Sterling  7:00 
Feb. 14  Mon  Auburn      Falls City 6:00 

  

 

BOYS JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL 
Nov. 11  Thur  Nebraska City Lourdes   Nebraska City 4:00 

Nov. 18  Thur  Pawnee City    Falls City 4:00 

Nov. 20  Sat  HTRS Tournament   Humboldt TBA 

Nov. 23  Tue  HTRS     Humboldt 4:00 

Dec. 4  Sat  Rotating Tournament (DO,NCL,Lew) Odell  TBA 

Dec. 9  Thur  Johnson-Brock    Falls City 4:00 

Dec. 11  Sat  Knights of Columbus Tour (JB,HTRS, PC) Falls City TBA 

Dec. 13  Mon  Mound City    Falls City 4:00 

 

 GIRLS JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL 
Jan. 24  Mon  Lewiston     Falls City 4:00 

Jan. 31  Mon  Sterling     Sterling  4:00 

Feb. 5  Sat  Falls City Middle School Tournament Falls City TBA 

Feb. 7  Mon  Nebraska City Lourdes   Falls City 4:00 

Feb. 12  Sat  Knights of Columbus Tour (Aub,PC,HTRS) Falls City TBA 

Feb. 17  Thur  HTRS     Humboldt 4:00 

Feb. 19  Sat  Rotating Tour (DO,NCL,Lew)  Nebraska City TBA 

Feb. 24  Thur  Pawnee City    Falls City 4:00 

Mar. 1  Tue  Johnson-Brock    Johnson  4:00 

 

ALL JV GAMES AND JV START 

TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

UNTIL IT IS KNOWN HOW MANY 

SCHOOLS WILL HAVE ENOUGH 

PLAYERS TO PLAY JV GAMES, 

ETC. 
 

  



 

 

FALLS CITY SACRED HEART 
 

2022 HIGH SCHOOL TRACK 
Mar. 23  Wed  Pioneer Conference Indoor Meet  Doane-Crete 9:30 

Mar. 29  Tue  Auburn Quad    Auburn  3:00 

April 4  Mon  Thunderbird Invitational   Tecumseh 9:30 

April 12  Tue  Lewiston Invitational   Pawnee City 9:30 

April 19  Tue  Irish Invitational    Syracuse 9:30 

April 23  Sat  HS MUDECAS Meet   Tri County4444444444 9:00 

April 26  Tue  Pawnee City Invitational   Pawnee City 9:00 

April 30  Sat  Pioneer Conference Outdoor Meet  Pawnee City 9:00 

May 6  Fri  Tecumseh Invitational   Tecumseh 9:00 

May 11  Wed   D1-District     TBA  TBA 

May 20-21 Fri-Sat  State Meet    Omaha   

   

 

 

2022 JUNIOR HIGH TRACK 
April 5  Tue  Falls City Tiger Middle School Meet Falls City 4:00 

April 7  Thur  HTRS Invite    Pawnee City 9:30 

April 9  Sat  JH Mudecas Meet   Freeman  9:00 

April 14  Thur  Pawnee City Invite   Pawnee City 10:00 

April 19  Tue  Falls City Middle School Invitational Falls City 4:00 

April 27  Wed  Lewiston Invite    Pawnee City 9:30 

May 3  Tue   Sacred Heart Invite   Falls City 10:00 

May 7  Sat  JH Pioneer Conference Meet  Tri County 9:00 

 

 

 


